
Dudzele

ROUND 01 032 DE WULF

Manoeuvres K J]-

Take off Segue L
Triangular loo 4
Half reverse c 2

I-l/2neg snap, 5
Top haL,3/4pt. 3
45 degrees uP, 4
Half square 1o 2

Eight sided ou 4
Figure nLne, L/ 2

Out/in vert,ica 3
Two turn inver 2

Reverse knife 4
Inunelmann 2

Humpty bump 4
Reverse top ha 3

Two loopings,l 4
Split "Srr 1-

St,all Lurn 5
Humpty bumP 2

Slow roll 3

Half square ou L
Figure ttztt 4
Landing Seguen L

ToLa.ls---- :

Total :
404 43L 432 431- 41-0
L269. ÓOOO Avg. 

= 
423 -00-000

Pêter F-551-8

J2 .I3 J4

2s/oe/2oos

3s .01-0

J5 J5 JB Jr-0

9 l-0 8 1-0 1-0

78766
77667
67576
66766
67777
67777
67666
77776
s5655
s6666
65765
66766
76676
77776
55665
6s766
57677
56666
76766
66776
67776
9107LA10

J1=l4i[NES. G J2=REYND. A J3=VAtitr D. G J4=DEROO. J Js=Barth' P

J6= J7= JB= J9= Jl-O=



ROUTilD 02 032

Manoeuvres

Take off Seque
Triangular loo
Half reverse c
t-l/2neg snap,
Top hat ,3/ +pt.
45 degrees uP,
Hatf square 1o
Eight sided ou
Figure níne, L/
Out/in vertica
Trvo turn inver
Reverse knife
Inrnelmann
Humpty bump
Reverse cop ha
Two loopings,l-
Split "Su
St,al1 turn
Humpty bump
Slow ro11
Half square ou
Figure t'Ztt
Landing Sequen

Dudzele 25/ Oe /2oos

DE I{ULF Peter F-5518 35.010

K J]- J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jl0

l-97897
478766
277867
555664
368777
478777
266666
467767
277676
345555
267767
456666
266766
467666
367766
445666
L55766
577767
26766s
355666
L67766
467766
1-9108L07

Totals # 434---409.-408 -"Tot,al z L250.0000 Avg - z 4L6 .66667

J1=II4ANES. G J2=REYI\ID. A J3=VAlitr D. G J4=DEROO. J Js=Barth.
J6= J7= J8= J9= Jl-O=



Dudzele

ROUND 03 032 DE Í'ÏULF Peter F-5518

Manoeuvres K J]-

2s/0e/2o0s

35 .010

J4 .15 J6

9
6
7
4
7
7
7
6
0
6
6
6
7
6
5
4
7
6
5
5
6
5
I

J2

7
7
7
5
6
7
6
6
6
6
5
6
7
7
5
6
7
6
7
5
6
6
I

J3 J8 J10

Take off Segue L
Triangular loo 4
HaIf reverse c 2
L-L/zneg snap, 5
Top hat ,3 / 4pL. 3
45 degrees up, 4
HaIf square l-o 2
Eight. sided ou 4
Figure nLne, L/ 2
Out/in vertica 3
Two turn inver 2
Reverse knife 4
ïrmnelmann 2
Humpty bump 4
Reverse Eop ha 3
ïwo loopings, l 4
Split. nS' l-
Stall Eurn 5
Humpt,y bump 2
Slow roll 3
Half square ou 1-

Figure tt?tt 4
Landing Sequen L

Totals
Tot.al

373- - 4S5 +2+- a94 393
1-1-91-.0000 Avg. : 397 .00000

797
777
777
545
776
777
787
766
s00
s55
766
'766
777
667
665
766
675
666
756
566
776
756
898

,f,l=y,igqgg. G J2=REYND. A J3=VAN D. G J4=DEROO. J Js=Barth.
J6= J7 = J8= J9= 'J10=



2s / a9 /200s Dudzele NATIONAL

1 DE WULF
2 WULï.,AERT
3 Gihou1
4 WILLEMS

1
Pe 1-00 .00
FR 92.75
La 84.48
LO 76.9L

2
l_00 .00
94.72
9L.52
74.64

3
96.99

100.00
94.7L
8L.5L

Résult,.
200.00000
]-94.72000
L86.22680
l_58. 42560

z
1_00.00000
97.36000
93 .11340
79.2]-284

*
z
z
BO


